
LOT 30
IN OR 2038/403
PARKVIEW II PB 7/312

VOGKAS NIKOLAOS TRYFON &/HERTERICH KATHRYN JO
1602 INDIGO ST
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-31-163W-0030-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1027.00

03/19/2024 MLU

11/23/2021 RKX 0.00 150,000 0 0 150,000

STANDARD
2

300,026
3,376

150,000
453,402
192,115
261,287

HX HB 50,000
211,287
453,402

0

399,883

2038/0403 4/05/2016 WD Q I 01 262,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THOMPSON PATRICK J

VOGKAS NIKOLAOS TRY

2012/1146 10/29/2015 WD Q I 01 251,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RILEY TODD & JULIANA 

THOMPSON PATRICK J

2024
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS NASSAU COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION
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20200150 REMODEL 10,000 03/27/2020

20132787 H/AC 3,567 12/10/2013

20131993 NEW CONSTR 0 08/26/2013

2017HX Base Yr

1602 INDIGO ST, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 70
Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0900 01 2,107 118.8495 148.56 313,016 2014 2014 0 0 0 4.15 95.85

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2017 Heated Area: 1770

BAS 1,770 100 1,770 252,039

FEP 80 80 64 9,113

FGR 430 55 236 33,605

FOP 122 30 37 5,269

2,402 2,107 300,026

BAS=[YR=2014] W30 FEP=[YR=2021] W10 S8 E10 N8$ S8 W10 S47
FOP=[YR=2014] S6 E21 N2 FGR=[YR=2014] E19 N23 W5 S2 W15 S21
E1$ W1 N4 W20$ E20 N17 E15 N2 E5 N36$.
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1 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 0 0 657.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2014 2014 3 95 3,246

2 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 21.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2014 2014 3 95 130

3,376

1 000100 C SFR 100 0003 R-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 150,000.00 150,000.00 150,000


